
Theory 
Date 
21.07.2023 
Friday 
25.07.2023 

Tuesday 

28.07.2023 

Friday 
31.07.2023 

Monday 

Practical 

Date 

02.08.2023 & 
03.08.2023 

Wednesday& 
Thursday 

08.08.2023& 
09.08.2023 

Tuesday & 
Wednesday 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, VISVA-BHARATI 

Professor and Head 

M.Sc. Zoology Semester-II Examination 2023 

|Ref. Memo No. Exam. E. 8.9/2023-2024 dated 29.05.2023] 

Paper 
MZCT-201 

(Theory) 
MZCT-202 

(Theory) 

MZOT-203 

(Theory) 
MZCT-204 

(Theory) 

Paper 
MZCP-205 

(Practical) 

MZCP-206 

(Practical) 

Ö6.07.2023 

Examination Schedule for 

Department of Zoology 
Visva-Bharati 

Professor sZ Head 
Deptt. of Zoology 

Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 

Topics 
Structure and functions of animal 
tissues 
Theoretical basis of methods in 

Biology 

Animal behaviour and evolution 

Topics 

Ecology and Conservation Biology 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

Ecology and animal behaviour 

Preparation and study of animal 

Time 

tissues 

2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

Time 
10.30 am onward 

10.30 anm onward 



Theory 
Date 

Date 

22.07.2023 Saturday 
26.07.2023 Wednesday 

03.08.2023 Thursday 
07.08.2023 Monday 
08.08.2023 Tuesday 

Practical 

Theory 
Date 

28.07.2023 Friday 
01.08.2023 Tuesday 

04.08.2023 Friday 

B. Sc. (Hons.) Zoology Semester-II & IV Examination 2023 
(For CBCS syllabus regular and back candidates) 

27.07.2023 Thursday 
31.07.2023 Monday 

|Ref. Memo No. Exam. E. 8.9/2023-2024 dated 29.05.2023| 

Practical 

Date 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, VISVA-BHARATI 

21.07.2023 Friday 

24.07.2023 Monday 

25.07.2023 Tuesday 

10.08.2023 Thursday 

Paper 

Examination schedule for 

05.08.2023 Saturday SECC-2 (Th) 

Professor Head 
Department of Zoology 
Visva-Bharati 

CC-3 (Theory) 
CC-4 (Theory) 
GEC-2 (Theory) 

Paper 
CC-3(Practical) 
CC-4(Practical) 
GEC-2 (Practical) 

fagqRf, VTf-erfr Professor eT Head 

Paper 
CC- 8 (Theory) 

CC-9 (Theory) Physiology: Life sustaining 
system 

02.08.2023 Wednesday CC-10 (Theory) Biochemistry of metabolic 

Paper 
CC-8 (Pract) 

CC-9 (Pract) 

O6.9 2025 

SEMESTER-II 

CC-10 (Pract) 

GEC-4 (Pract) 

Deptt. of Zoology 
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 

Topics 
Non-Chordate-II: Coelomates 
Cell Biology 
Insect vector and diseases 

Tagore studies 
Environmental studies 

Topics 
Non Chordate-II: Coelomates 

Cell Biology 

SEMESTER-IV 

Insect vector and diseases 

Topics 
Comparative anatomy of 
vertebrates 

processes 

Research methodology 
Animal Cell Biotechnology 

Topics 
Comparative anatomy of 
vertebrates 
Physiology: Life sustaining 
system 
Biochemistry of metabolic 

processes 
Animal Cell Biotechnology 

Time 
10.00 am to 1.00 pm 
10.00 am to 1.00 pm 
10.00 am to 1.00 pm 
10.00 am to 1.00 pm 

Time 
10.00 am onward 
10.00 am onward 
10.00 am onward 

Time 

10.00am to 1.00 pm 

10.00 am to 1.00 pm 

10.00 am to 1.00 pm 

10.00 am to 1.00 pm 
10.00 am to 1.00 pm 

Time 
10.30 am onward 

10.30 am onward 

10.30am onward 

10.30 am onward 

09.08.2023 Wednesday GEC-4 (Theory) 

Tagore Studies 
AECC-2 10.00 am to 1.00 pm 
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